VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 298 Department of Health

Item 298 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Vital Records and Health Statistics (40400)	\$8,517,050	\$8,517,050
Health Statistics (40401)	\$1,099,826	\$1,099,826
Vital Records (40402) Fund Sources:	\$7,417,224	\$7,417,224
Special	\$7,882,104	\$7,882,104
Federal Trust	\$634,946	\$634,946